Highway

County

Limits
HO
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Limits
to

Description of Work

Let Year

0010-10-029

0062-03-046

0218-07-008

0812-04-040

0946-01-046

1571-01-018

1572-01-023

0062-04-050

0278-01-061

0919-00-081

0218-05-034

0218-06-028

0277-05-013

0812-01-038

0946-01-047

1572-01-024

1573-01-019

us 67

SH8

SL 236

FM 251

FM 250

FM 74

FM 96

US 59

SH 77

Various

SH 11

SH 11

FM 250

FM 251

FM 250

FM 96

FM 130

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

BOWIE C/L

2.5 MI. N. OF
FM 995

US 59N
FM 2518
SH 11
SL 236

SH77

1.46 MI. S. OF
SH 155

AT FM 3129

VARIOUS
LOCATIONS

FM 130
SH 49
SH 77
FM 785
FM 1399
SH 77

FM 250

MORRIS C/L
FM 995

US 595

FM 251N
MORRIS C/L
FM 2518

FM 2791

MARION
COUNTY LINE

VARIOUS
LOCATIONS
2.568 MI. W.
OF FM 130
2.568 MI. W.
OF FM 130

FM 1399
FM 125
FM 130
US 59

SH 11

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

INSTALL MEDIAN BARRIER

INSTALL ILLUMINATION AT
INTERSECTION

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

$155,032
$160,754
$60,798
$31,185
$126,124
$108,471
$42,160
$1,345,995
$110,488
$1,534,000
$54,502
$139,198
$11,117
$141,978
$94,760
$127,741

$140,859

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
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n Highway m Description of Work Let Year

1957-01-010 FM 1766 Cass SH 77 FM 994 ;i%?:‘l\?GESDGELINE AND CENTERLINE $71,696 2021

PROFILE EDGELINE MARKINGS,

1571-01-017 FM 74 Cass SL 236 FM 251 PROFILE CENTERLINE MARKINGS $62,077 2022
PROFILE EDGELINE MARKINGS,
1571-02-012 FM 74 Cass FM 251 FM 249 PROFILE CENTERLINE MARKINGS $63,688 2022
MORRIS SULPHUR
0010-10-030 us 67 Cass RIVER 2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT $161,231 2022
COUNTY LINE
BRIDGE
3.2MILW.OF 0.3 MI. W. OF
0277-02-055 SH 77 Cass SHS8 EM 994 2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT $424,873 2022
MORRIS
1574-02-024 FM 161 Cass COUNTY LINE FM 130 2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT $271,140 2022
1989-01-015 FM 3129 Cass FM 249W SH 77 2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT $209,730 2022
0138-10-029 FM 248 Cass SH 43 MARION C/L SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $190,715 2022
0277-05-012 FM 250 Cass SH 77 FM 1399 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $50,000 2022
LOUISIANA
0546-09-043 FM 125 Cass SH 43 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $393,006 2022
STATELINE
0812-01-035 FM 251 Cass FM 1841 FM 125 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $222,897 2022
0946-01-045 FM 250 Cass FM 1399 FM 130 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $304,900 2022
1216-01-008 FM 994 Cass FM 1766 SH 77 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $67,755 2022
1573-01-018 FM 130 Cass FM 250 SH 11 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $321,838 2022
1758-01-012 FM 1841 Cass SH 43 FM 251 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $485,119 2022
1957-01-009 FM 1766 Cass SH 77 FM 994 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $203,267 2022
2339-02-012 FM 1841 Cass FM 251 FM 249 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $180,000 2022

2021-2024 Rural TIP
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2576-01-014 FM 1841 Cass US 59 SH 43 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $175,000 2022
2919-01-006 FM 2888 Cass SH 77 FM 250 SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS $254,083 2022
0010-10-026 US 67 Cass é[éﬁg':llNGS . REPLACE BRIDGE AND APPROACHES  $8,000,000 2022
0218-04-119 US 59 Cass gél2l\sm' =, OIF 7Y I:jl\i 2/2288 0F 25?%55:5'5 2GRS $6,556,000 2022
0919-00-085 Various Cass RIS RIS FY 2023 DISTRICT SEAL COAT $7,000,000 2023

LOCATIONS LOCATIONS

2021-2024 Rural TIP
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